

TA – 50 of 2022

Order No. 10 Dt. 12.02.2024,

Today is fixed for Appeal hearing.
In view of resolution taken by Local Civil Bar,
dt. 12.02.2024 no. 1025, Case is adjourned.
Stay order is extended till next date.
To 11.03.2024 for Appeal hearing.