

TA – 50 of 2022

Order No. 14 Dt. 07.06.2024.

Today is fixed for Appeal hearing.

Respondent files hazira.

No step is taken by Appellant.

Regular P.O. is transferred. Case is adjourned.

To 12.07.2024 for Appeal hearing id necessary order.